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レフリー： 中村　厚喜夫

4年男子500m 決勝
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2019/1/20

順　位　表

第38回全十勝ミニスプリント大会

1406

士幌

下音更

松本　翔太 大樹

順位 No.

1437

1471

1464

1444

1415

1421

1402

佐倉

寺町　悠希

3-1

佐藤　聡生

掛下　優人

足寄

3-3

3-4工藤　廉1404

1441

1438

1430

1435

1416

1478

1418

坂東　佑哉 豊成

更別

堂田　翔愛

赤間　惺

塩谷　耕平

市岡　蓮 芽室

吉川　琉毅

吉田　陽登

1-7

1457

竹中 健太郎

1-8

平子　諒一

2-7西中音更

2-8

1405

1468

1434

1411

1453

1459

1424

鈴蘭

2-5東士狩

豊頃

北栄

2-6

坂野　誠道

菅野　百

札内南

2019/1/20 13:26

6 黄

7 茶

2-4

50.60

47.00
47.00

5 青2-3

2-2

3-6

3-2

1-2

2 赤

5 青

1 白

7 茶

記録

46.88

色

1 白

2 赤

2 赤

1 白

48.46

タイム差 備考

0.12

0.12

0.00

0.48

48.04 1.16

47.36

1.58

3 黒 49.45 2.57

48.52 1.64

49.298 白/赤

49.37 2.49

49.69 2.814 緑

49.48 2.60

2.41

3 黒 50.46 3.58

6 黄

6 黄 49.73 2.85

8 白/赤

2.95

3.48

5 青 49.83

50.56

50.36

3.68

50.41 3.53

4.30

4 緑 50.73 3.85

51.188 白/赤

7 茶 50.62 3.74

3.72

4.37

4 緑 51.24 4.36

3 黒 51.25

組順位

2-1

水口　翔介 更別 1-1

選手名 所　属

菅原　瑞生 上幌内

3-7

芽室西 3-5

更別 3-8

芽室西

1-4

愛国

藤村　大和 緑陽台 1-3

1-5

山田　源大 大正

小畑　空

勇足

山田　蒼弥

1-6

細木　瑛太

木本　拓真

足寄
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